Blinded by thelight By Manfred Mann

earth

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Noun Plurd

Noun Plural

Verb Present EndsIn S

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

IS

46.

47.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Verb Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun




48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun Plural

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun




73. Noun

74. Verb Base Form

75. Noun




Blinded by thelight By Manfred Mann earth

[Chorus]

Blinded by the

Revved up like a

Another inthe

Blinded by the

Madman

in the summer

With a teenage diplomat

In the dumps with the

As the adolescent

Hisway into his

With a on my

Feeling kinda

| tripped a

With this very unpleasing

Sneezing and wheezing

The crashed to the ground

The



crashed to the ground

[Chorus:]

But she was blinded by the

Revved up like a ,

Another runner in

Blinded by the

Revved up like a ,

Another runner in the

Blinded by the

Revved up like a ,

Another runner in the

Some

With her

Told mel got what it takes

She said, I'll you on

the song with

to something strong

break

And go-kart

Was



checking out the chart

Toseeif it was outside

And little Early

Cameby in his

And asked meif | needed aride

Asked meif | needed aride

[Chorus:]

'Cause she was blinded by the

Revved up like a ,

Another runner in the

Blinded by the

She got down but she never got

She's gonna make it to the night

She's gonna make it through the night

But , that'swherethefunis

But , that'swherethefunis



[Solo]

always told me not to look into the eyes of the sun

But , that'swherethefunis
Some
rolling stone
Preacher from the east
Says, " the

Hit it in its funny bone.

That's where they expect it least.”

And some new mown chaperone

Was standing in the corner

Watching the young girls dance

And some fresh-sown moonstone

Was messing with his frozen

him of

The crashed to the ground



But she was blinded by the light.

up like adeuce

Another in the night.

Blinded by the

Revved up like a

Another in the night.

(Madman drummers bummers and in the summer with ateenage

In the dumps with the mumps as the adolescent pumps his way into his hat)

Blinded by the light.

Revved up like a

Another runner in the night.

Blinded by the light.

Revved up like a

Another runner in the night.

(With aboulder on my shoulder feelin' kinda older | tripped the merry-go-round

With this very unpleasing sneezing and wheezing the calliope crashed to the ground)



Blinded by the light.

Revved up like a deuce

Another runner in the night.

Blinded by the light.

Revved up like a deuce

Another in the night.

(And now Scott with a dlingshot finally found atender spot and throws his lover in the sand

And some bloodshot forget-me-not whispers daddy's within earshot save the buckshot turn up the band.)

Blinded by the

up likea

Another runner in the night.

Blinded by the

up likea

Another runner in the night.

(Some silicone sister with her manager mister told me | got what it takes

She said I'll turn you on sonny to something strong)



She got down but she never got tired,

She's gonna make it through the night.
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